
52036

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 5

Rossi Leonardo (06/382) 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 2 2 4 6 4 6 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0

Gherardi Alessandra (06/387) 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Giorgeschi Gabriele (06/384) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petruzzi Luca (10/147) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Burioni Andrea (06/386) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gennaioli Andrea (06/383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meozzi Elia (06/388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mori Cinzia 06/381 42 59 1,40

Rossi Leonardo 06/382 38 50 1,32

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 32 35 1,09

Gherardi Alessandra 06/387 22 27 1,23

Giorgeschi Gabriele 06/384 24 26 1,08

Petruzzi Luca 10/147 20 23 1,15

Burioni Andrea 06/386 14 18 1,29

Gennaioli Andrea 06/383 0 0 0,00

Meozzi Elia 06/388 0 0 0,00

Bloom Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 4 9 4 6 4 11 2 1 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0

Bianchini Vittorio (06/239) 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 3 6 4 9 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 3 3 3 4 7 2 2 0 0

Braganti Claudio (10/035) 4 3 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 11 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Mercati Alice (10/032) 4 6 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 5 4 6 2 3 0 0

Giorgio Gaetano (06/758) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 3 7 0 0

Ganovelli Fausto (10/030) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Duranti Federico (10/034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Mercati Diego (10/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 46 86 1,87

Bianchini Vittorio 06/239 35 61 1,74

Braganti Claudio 10/035 38 55 1,45

Mercati Alice 10/032 34 53 1,56

Giorgio Gaetano 06/758 28 47 1,68

Ganovelli Fausto 10/030 5 6 1,20

Duranti Federico 10/034 6 4 0,67

Mercati Diego 10/033 0 0 0,00

Dragon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 4 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 8

Romolini Gifrido (10/101) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0

Corbu Ionut (10/103) 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 6 2 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 9 1 1 3 5 3 6 0 0

Meozzi Marco (10/099) 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 6 0 0 4 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgrignani Andrea (10/104) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

Galli Gino (06/422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Davide (10/102) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 3

Belloni Franco (10/105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattiacci Antea (10/100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 43 76 1,77

Romolini Gifrido 10/101 37 71 1,92

Presenti Luigi 06/421 42 64 1,52

Corbu Ionut 10/103 28 44 1,57

Meozzi Marco 10/099 16 21 1,31

Sgrignani Andrea 10/104 10 12 1,20

Galli Gino 06/422 5 6 1,20

Mazzoni Davide 10/102 10 3 0,30

Belloni Franco 10/105 0 0 0,00

Mattiacci Antea 10/100 0 0 0,00



I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Robellini Diego (10/048) 4 9 1 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 4

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 4 5 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 5 2 4 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 6

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 9

Morini Marco (10/154) 2 2 3 7 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 2 3 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 1 2 6 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 5

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Robellini Diego 10/048 37 70 1,89

Battistoni Michela 10/046 38 60 1,58

Esposito Francesco 10/047 34 53 1,56

Morini Marco 10/154 35 53 1,51

Robellini Mattia 10/049 36 45 1,25

Morini Mattia 10/050 12 22 1,83

I Vendicatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Azzara Michelangelo (10/076) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 8

Raini Giacomo (06/399) 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 2 3 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 8 1 0 2 0 4 9

Galli Laura (10/077) 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 2 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 5

Magrini Tania (06/396) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 8

Comanducci Fabio (10/173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 6 0 0 3 6 4 9 0 0

Pesciolini Federica (10/075) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 1 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 5 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzara Michelangelo 10/076 44 68 1,55

Raini Giacomo 06/399 26 44 1,69

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 31 38 1,23

Galli Laura 10/077 33 35 1,06

Magrini Tania 06/396 15 26 1,73

Comanducci Fabio 10/173 12 25 2,08

Pesciolini Federica 10/075 14 17 1,21

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 17 17 1,00

Kointreau 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Camorri Elia (10/056) 4 10 3 3 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 10 4 10 3 3 0 0

Kuci Luan (10/060) 3 3 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 6

Bernardini Martina (06/278) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 3 4 4

Belloro Simone (10/057) 3 3 2 4 0 0 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 1 0 4 3

Berretti Marika (10/055) 1 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorati Laura (10/062) 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 4 3 0 0

Torrioli Helena (10/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Baglioni Sofia (06/508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beduini Marco (10/058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Camorri Elia 10/056 40 72 1,80

Kuci Luan 10/060 38 60 1,58

Bernardini Martina 06/278 40 46 1,15

Belloro Simone 10/057 33 34 1,03

Berretti Marika 10/055 15 19 1,27

Migliorati Laura 10/062 22 9 0,41

Torrioli Helena 10/059 4 2 0,50

Baglioni Sofia 06/508 0 0 0,00

Beduini Marco 10/058 0 0 0,00

Top Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dalla Spezia Annarita (10/041) 4 9 4 11 3 2 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 7

Bacci Diego (10/152) 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpi Michele (10/045) 4 8 4 9 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Manuela (10/042) 2 1 4 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 10 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 0 0

Bricca Christian (10/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6

Bogliari Marco (10/160) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dalla Spezia Annarita 10/041 43 99 2,30

Bacci Diego 10/152 36 57 1,58

Volpi Michele 10/045 27 51 1,89

Innocenti Manuela 10/042 40 49 1,23

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 18 38 2,11

Bricca Christian 10/164 16 30 1,88

Bogliari Marco 10/160 8 6 0,75


